ALTAFLO ALTAFLO® 550 PVDF FLEX
T E C H N I C A L  S P E C I F I C AT I O N S
ALTAFLO 550 PVDF Flex
PVDF FLEX (polyvinylidene fluoride — commonly known by
the trade name KYNAR FLEX®) is a more flexible version of
PVDF. ALTAFLO 550 Tubing is resistant to many commonly
used industrial fluids and gases, including ozone, and does not
support the growth of fungi. For this reason, ALTAFLO 550 tubing

•	Metal preparation
•	Food and beverage
•	Petrochemical processing
•	High purity semiconductor
•	Water purification
•	Chemical process
•	Ultra-pure water process systems
•	Pulp and paper
•	Aquarium
•	Pool and spa
ALTAFLO 550 PVDF Flex // Tubing
Features
Applications
Specifications
Part Number ID OD +/- Wall +/-
550-0125-030-XX 1/16 1/8 .004 0.030 .003
550-0188-030-XX 1/8 3/16 .004 0.030 .003
550-0250-030-XX 3/16 1/4 .004 0.030 .003
550-0313-030-XX 1/4 5/16 .005 0.030 .003
550-0375-030-XX 5/16 3/8 .005 0.030 .003
550-0250-040-XX .170 1/4 .005 0.040 .003
550-0250-047-XX 5/32 1/4 .005 0.047 .003
550-0250-062-XX 1/8 1/4 .005 0.062 .003
550-0375-062-XX 1/4 3/8 .005 0.062 .003
550-0500-062-XX 3/8 1/2 .005 0.062 .003
550-0625-062-XX 1/2 5/8 .006 0.062 .003
550-0750-062-XX 5/8 3/4 .006 0.062 .003
550-1000-062-XX 7/8 1 .006 0.062 .003
Metric Sizes
550-0157-040-XX 2mm 4 mm .005 1mm .003
0.079 0.157 .005 0.040 .003
550-0236-040-XX 4mm 6 mm .005 1mm .003